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List of Public Schools, the Staff, etc.—continued.
AUCKLAND—continued.

... Name op School.
Schools are entered in the order of

the grades in the Schedule of the
Education Amendment Act,1908,.and
in alphabetical orderin eaoh grade.

The letters "D.H.S." are eutered
afttii'the nai-ne of each District High.
School.
Part-time Schools, or the several

parts of one School are bracketed
here, andreckoned as one School, and
inserted in the grade!'of their joint
attendance.
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Names, Classification, and Stati

Teachers on the Staff at the
End of the Year.
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For Salary, ! '. 'includingLodging- b toallowancesto ■ g
Pupil-teachers, g® c
[The full rate' '1 .J S je

salaryof teachers on ] tt-£
leaveis shown, the re-1 .§ g
lievingteacher being &*
niaiked "Subs."] '',.'.; '.'.

(6.) I (7.)

AnnualHates of Paymen
during Last Month

of Year.

(3.) (4.)(1.)

Gbade 8c.
ainilton West 462 Worsley, William H...

Shepherd, Arthur J. ..
Nixon, Amelia M. ■..
Jones, Ruth B, ..
Thorne, Jessie L, ..
Sohofield, Laura
Wilks, Doris E. .'•.-'
Cronin, Thomas M. ..
Wilkinson, Jessie M.
O'Neill, Daisy 0.
Gillanders, Hflen A...
Wernham, William J.
Hammond, Thomas W. G. H.
Ashman, Eva M.
Tanner, Elizabeth H. L.
Daldy, Helen J.
Wylie, Ellen W. ..
Walker, Ellen L.
Boyd, Edward A.
Hoe, Florence M. ..
Casley, Gladys M. ..
Lucas, Ivy E.
Daldy, Phoebe E.
Weiser, Vera
Spraggon, Mary E. .. ..
Newton, WilliamH...
Ferguson, Samuel H.
Smith, Sylvia G. .. ■Wishart, AliceE. ..
Wylie, Annie
Newton, Elsie P.
Maxted, Mrs. Cecilia G ..
Oorbett, Julia
Dean, Mary G. ..
Vincent, Eunice M. ..
Wall, Mary.. .. .-..Gordon, Iris M.
Sutcliffe, Olive M. ..

Dl
CI
Dl
C2
C3
D3
C4

HM
AM
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF

MPt4
FPt3
FPt3
FPt2
HM
AM
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF

MPt3
FPt3
FPt2
FPt2
FPr2
FPr2
FPrl
HM
AM
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF

FPt4
FPt2
FPt2
FPt2
FPrl
FPrl

£ s. d.
345 0 0
245 0 0
185 0 0
160 0 0
145 0 0
125 0 0
125 0 0
60 0 0
55 0 0
55 0 0
50 0 0

310 0 0
235 0 0
150 0 0
135 0 0
112 10 0
110 0 0
90 0 0
55 0 0
55 0 0
50 0 0
50 0 0
25 0 0
55 0 0
20 0 0

335 0 0
235 0 0
175 0 0
135 0 0
120 0 0
100 0 0
114 0 0
60 0 0
50 0 0
50 0 0
50 0 0
20 0 0
20 0 0

£

Parawai ... N 429 CI
Dl
El
D3

45
t ,

D3

Waiokaraka • • 452 01
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Grade 9a.
Avondale and side school 501 Darrow, Harry A.

Hare, Frederick W. .. ..
Gough, James T.
Newton, Edith M. ..
Ingram, Dorothy R. ..
Bull, Evelyn F.
Small, Annie T.
Astley, Gladys C. A. ..
Windsor, Phyllis E. ..
Kelso, Arohibald
Clark, Gladys I. .. ■•■■..
Webb, Ruth W.
Semadeni, Casper A...
Rowe, Adrian M.
Hannah, Arthur ..•
Millington, Ellen
Mahon, Rose M. ...
Mahon, Eileen A. ..
Foley, Veronica M. ...
Harrison., Emily
Lownsborough, Frederic J. ..
Walker, Mary E. . .• ..
Cowley, Olive M.
Ashton, Anderson ..
Millar,-MarionE.
White, Miriam S. E.
Lookhead, Helen P. ..
Isemonger, Thomas .. ...
Kenny, Arthur A. .. ...
Gillibrand, Margaret E.
McCowan, Margaret
Fordyce, Johanna0...
Hall, Harry F. .:
Anderson, Millicent CM.
Tracy, Ada R.
Worrall, Winifred M.
Stewart, Georgina
Pemberton, Thomas N.
French, Edna D.
Clark, Eunice P. E...
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HM
AM
AM
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF

FPt4
MPtl
FPt3
FPt3
HM
AM
AM
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF

MPt4
FPtl
FPt2
MPt2
FPt2
FPr2
FPrl
HM
AM
AF
AF
AF
AM
AF
AF

FPt4
FPt4
MPt2
FPt2
FPrl

340 0 0
240 0 0
180 0 0
175 0 0
145 0 0
120 0 0
120 0 0
95 0 0
60 0 0
45 0 0
55 0 0
45 0 0

340 0 0
240 0 0
180 0 0
155 0 0
145 0 0
125 0 0
120 0 0
90 0 0
55 0 0
25 0 0
30' 0 0
50 0 0
50 0 0
55 0 0
20 0 0

345 0 0
245 0 0
185 0 0
155 0 0
145 0 0
150 0 0
120 0 0
105 0 0
55 0 0
60 0 0
35 0 0
85 0 0
20 0

Edendale .. .. 525 CI
C2
02
01
Dl
01
D4
D3

50

Qpsom 496 Dl
Bl
Dl
D2
02
03
D2
D4

50
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